
Flakkacup → Flakkacup #8 • 08.12.2025 01:17 (1)

Flakkacup → Flakkacup #8

No  

Trond Mjøs

Endre Synnevåg

Rune Krogh Nøstdal

Håvard G. Frøysa

Jarle Øyerhamn

Petter Alfsen

Håvard Ø. Eggestøl

Thomas Regin

Børge Markussen

Nicolai Græsdal

Christian Wilde

Marius Nybakken

Terje Rørmark

Hanna Hugosson

Mads Hundhammer

Viljar Rolfsen

Fredrik Synnevåg

Christer Ellenberger

Lars Ørjan Tvete

Øyvind Haugland

Amalie Øyerhamn

Ole Heggelund
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Flakkacup → Flakkacup #8 • 08.12.2025 01:17 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 57

1 Christer Ellenberger 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 -2 55

2 Petter Alfsen 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 -1 56

3 Terje Rørmark 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 +1 58

3 Håvard G. Frøysa 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 +1 58

5 Mads Hundhammer 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 2 +2 59

5 Viljar Rolfsen 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 59

5 Thomas Regin 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 +2 59

8 Håvard Ø. Eggestøl 3 5 3 2 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 2 +5 62

8 Øyvind Haugland 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 7 3 3 4 2 3 3 6 3 4 3 +5 62

10 Endre Synnevåg 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 +6 63

11 Hanna Hugosson 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 7 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 +9 66

12 Nicolai Græsdal 3 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 +11 68

12 Lars Ørjan Tvete 5 4 6 4 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 4 5 7 2 4 4 3 +11 68

12 Marius Nybakken 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 +11 68

15 Rune Krogh Nøstdal 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 6 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 +12 69

15 Trond Mjøs 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 +12 69

17 Jarle Øyerhamn 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 7 3 3 7 5 4 6 4 4 3 3 +16 73

18 Ole Heggelund 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 5 2 6 6 3 +17 74

19 Børge Markussen 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 5 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 +19 76

19 Fredrik Synnevåg 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 6 4 3 3 +19 76

19 Christian Wilde 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 +19 76

22 Amalie Øyerhamn 5 4 6 8 4 5 6 10 8 6 7 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 +46 103
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Flakkacup → Flakkacup #8 • 08.12.2025 01:17 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.5 3.2 3.8 3.1 3 2.9 3.5 5.1 3.8 3.7 4.8 3.7 3.9 4.4 3.6 4.2 3.7 3.4 67.1

Difficulty 7 4 15 3 2 1 8 17 14 12 13 10 16 6 9 18 11 5 10.1

Birdie -1 1 5 4 6 8 6 1 2 1 3 1 7 6 1 3 55 14%

Par 0 13 9 3 12 9 14 13 6 12 10 10 7 10 5 5 5 11 12 166 42%

Bogey 1 5 6 10 3 3 1 6 8 6 8 1 11 6 7 6 9 7 3 106 27%

Double Bogey 2 3 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 5 3 5 1 2 4 3 4 44 11%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 20 5%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%
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